Cairns Monday 11 February, 2019

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 ASTUTE FINANCIAL - DONNIE MARTIN QTIS Two-Years-Old
Maiden Handicap

870 metres

01 Greyserene(Fred Wieland)

03  Lucky Angus(Samantha Molino)
05 She Strykes It(Janel Ryan)

06 Mt Peter Miss(Alwyn Bailey)

QTIS: $26500 , Non QTIS: $12000

Mr Shane
Pawsey

Miss Rachel
Shred

Stephen Wilson

Ms Chelsea
Jokic

12:22PM

2 58.0

3 575

4 56.0
1 555

2 100 CLUB MEMBERSHIP ON SALE BenchMark 65 Handicap

Rowe)

FUTURE COMPUTERS Maiden Plate
1250 metres

$14500

Adin Thompson

Miss Rachel
Shred

Ms Chelsea
Jokic

Mr Shane
Pawsey

Ms Bonnie
Thomson

Wanderson
D'Avila

Amanda
Thomson

Mr Shane
Pawsey

Ms Bonnie
Thomson

Wanderson
D'Avila

Adin Thompson
Stephen Wilson

Ms Chelsea
Jokic

12:57PM 6

1 60.5
5 59.0

2 58.0

3 56.5

4 54.0

6 54.0

01:37PM

6 58.0

2 54.0

1 54.0

4 54.0

5 54.0
54.0
54.0

870 metres $14500

01 Lattimer(Stephen Massingham)

02  Exceedingly Kool(Renee
Schluenz)

04 Craiglea Aldi(Alwyn Bailey)

05 Our Atom(Janel Ryan)

06 French Jet(Peter Rowe)

07 Stella Effort(Allan Paterson)

3 FARMALOGIC EQUINE VIT&MIN BenchMark 65 Handicap
1400 metres $14500
02 Awakenings(Fred Wieland)

03 Collywobble(Trevor Rowe)

04 Rose Clip(Alwyn Bailey)

05 Shot of Courage(Scott Cooper)
06 Viva Las Vegas(Trevor Rowe)
07 Presidential Joy(Allan Paterson)
08 Rathdowney Avenue(Trevor

02:15PM

01

02

03
04

05

06
07

Accordian(Samantha Molino)
Bobtheaccountant(Samantha
Molino)

Golden Charles(Michael Lee)
Williwin Some(Scott Cooper)

Miss Celita(Fred Wieland)

Strada Grande(Sharlee D'Avila)

Groovy Playmate(Trevor Rowe)

Miss Rachel
Shred

Mr Shane
Pawsey

Kerry Rockett
Wanderson
D'Avila
Amanda
Thomson

Adin Thompson
Stephen Wilson

RED BERET HOTEL BenchMark 55 Handicap

1250 metres

01
02

03

04
06

07

08

09
10

The Bee's Knees(Scott Cooper)
VOLTAIC(Rodney Miller)

Lakota Sioux(Alwyn Bailey)

Maroon Creek(Stephen
Massingham)

Unchartered(Sharlee D'Avila)

Jueun in New York(Ralph Baker)

Rose of Kalloni(Alwyn Bailey)
Inverness Express(Jenny Ball)

$14500
Cashed Up Bully(Nicole Homann)

Kerry Rockett

Mr Shane
Pawsey

Ms Bonnie
Thomson

Nor Yadi
Adin Thompson

Wanderson
D'Avila

Miss Rachel
Shred

Stephen Wilson

Amanda
Thomson

MARANO'S FUEL BenchMark 55 Handicap

1250 metres

01

03

04
05

06

Flying One More(Stephen
Massingham)

Rangerzane(Alwyn Bailey)

Kalahari Pearl(Stefanie Horner)
Rooster Hunter(Gareth Horner)

Lily's Prince(Samantha Molino)
Must Be Obeyed(Janel Ryan)

$14500

Adin Thompson

Amanda
Thomson

Nor Yadi
Wanderson
D'Avila

Stephen Wilson

Mr Shane
Pawsey

6

03:35PM

04:15PM

56.5

56.5

56.5
56.5

55.5

55.5
54.5

58.5
57.5

57.0

55.5
54.5

54.0

54.0

54.0
54.0

60.5

57.0

55.5
55.5

55.0
54.0

08

09

10

CAIRNS CAR BROKERS Class 2 Plate
870 metres

01

02

04

05

06
08

09
10
11

12

Northern Revenge(Ralph Baker)

Arnhem Beauty(Renee Schluenz)

Supameteor(Fred Wieland)

Hot Shot Harry(Scott Cooper)
Keen Instinct(Gareth Horner)
Elite Jet(Leanne Ashford)

Good As Done(Stephen
Massingham)

Sparkly Star(Michael Lee)
Maitre Dee(Fred Wieland)

Mbwali(Trevor Rowe)
Better Be Cautious(Ralph Baker)
Countless Rock(Sharlee D'Avila)

(EM)City Secrets(Leanne
Ashford)

$14500

Ms Chelsea
Jokic

Miss Rachel
Shred

Ms Bonnie
Thomson

Mr Shane
Pawsey
Wanderson
D'Avila

Ms Chelsea
Jokic

Adin Thompson

Stephen Wilson

Amanda
Thomson

Shohei Kaya
Kerry Rockett

Miss Rachel
Shred

Ms Bonnie
Thomson

4

9

5

54.0

54.0

54.0

04:55PM

3

10

59.0

59.0

57.5

57.5

57.5
57.0

57.0
55.5
55.5

57.5

PORT DOUGLAS AFL CROCS FOOTBALL CLUB QTIS JEWEL
QUALIFIER Three-Years-

870 metres QTIS: $28500, Non QTIS: $12000
01  Aetherius(Ricky Ludwig) Miss Rachel
Shred
02 Dancing Diva(Bruce Hunter) Kerry Rockett
03 Miss Ester(Alan Pateman) Wanderson
D'Avila
04 Bank Teller(Roy Chillemi) Stephen Wilson
05 Sharp Arrow(Trevor Rowe) Ms Chelsea
Jokic
06 Flinders Hiway(Trevor Rowe) Ms Bonnie
Thomson
07 De Lady Deluxe(Fred Wieland) Mr Shane
Pawsey

08

Laga Lad(Scott Cooper)

Adin Thompson

05:27PM

3

10
4

62.0

54.5
54.0

54.0
54.0

54.0

54.0

54.0




09 Muzanboal Rouge(Alwyn Bailey) Shohei Kaya 9 54.0

11 Wee Willie Mac(Ralph Baker) Amanda 1 54.0
Thomson

Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




